10
12
13
15
25
26
40
41
43
48
52
58
68
75
88
106
108
110
117
131
137
151
165

Bulls

Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale
Out of Sale

2127
1917
2103
2104
2109
2130
2131
2215
2216
2230
2243
2260
2278
2308
2324
2364
2647
2652
2664
2709
2762
2776
240K3
589K



